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ADMINISTRATIVE ELIGIBILITY RESULT 
of MyLIVE applications to apply for the Erasmus+ Mundus Joint Master Degrees 

“Leading International Vaccinology Education” (LIVE) 
Master class 2026-2028  

 
Information about the LIVE Master Programme is available on the LIVE website 

https://masterlive-vaccinology.eu/ 
 

University of Lyon, February 09, 2026 
  

 
STEP 1 completed: ADMINISTRATIVE ELIGIBILITY 
The MyLIVE application online system closed on January 21, 2026: 2264 accounts from 104 nationalities registered on 
MyLIVE (M/F = 1.07); 1641 registered Applicants answered the prerequisite test (M/F = 1.07), 1436 registered Applicants 
achieved submission (M/F = 1.04).  
Out of 1436 submitted applications, 1402 applications (M/F = 1.06) from 80 nationalities were eligible for the step 2: 
review. 
 
STEP 2 in process: REVIEW 
The review step, evaluating the submitted files is in process with an international jury of 34 reviewers. Each application 
will be independently scored by two reviewers. 
 
STEP 3: INTERVIEW FOR FINAL SELECTION 
WARNING FOR ELIGIBLE APPLICANTS: please save the dates of March 17-20, 2026 to be available for remote 
video-interview if your eligible file is preselected for interview.  
 
The LIVE admission team is pleased to publish on the LIVE website the list of Applicants whose applications have 
successfully passed the Step 1: administrative eligibility, page 2-28. 
 
Sincerely yours, 
 
Prof. Christine DELPRAT 
Master LIVE Coordinator 
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SURNAME First Name Administrative 
Eligibility

- Adinda Nurhidayatul Fajri YES

- ISHA YES

- Mashal YES

- Shafaq YES

Aamer Fatima YES

Aamir Momina YES

Abah Chinemerem Benjamin YES

Abara Joel YES

Abay Tesfay Abadi YES

Abbas Arham YES

Abbas Laiba YES

Abbas Muzammil YES

ABBAS WAJIHA YES

Abbasi Mehdia YES

Abbass Ibrahim YES

Abbey Daniel YES

Abbey Jeffrey Anertey YES

Abd Elmohsen Abeer YES

ABDALLA MHAMOUD YES

Abdela Seid Yaheya YES

Abdelaziz Toka YES

Abdelbaky Khaled YES

Abdelfattah Salma YES

Abdelmawgoud Esraa Mohamed Abdelhafiz YES

Abdelrahim Aya YES

Abdollahpour Pedram CONDITIONALLY YES

Abdou Sarah Tarek Ibrahim YES

Abdrakhmanova Yasmin YES

Abdul Rahman Osman YES

Abdul-Fatawu Nazifatu YES

Abdulganiyu Ganiyat Bukola YES

Abdullah Muavia YES

Abdullah Sadio YES

Abdullahi Umar YES

Abdullahi Yahya Nawawi YES

Abdulrahim Abdulrakib YES

Abdulrahman Abdulbasit Opeyemi YES

Abdulrauf Abdulrasheed YES

Abdulrazak Abdulbasit YES

Abdulsalam Abdulhafeez YES

Abdulwasiy Abdulbasit Adekunle YES

Abegaz Bemnet Yazew YES

Abeje Abirham Eneyew YES

Abera Meskerem Wondwossen YES

Abid Touseef YES

Aboelala Abedelrahman YES

Abouelenan Israa YES
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SURNAME First Name Administrative 
Eligibility

ABUBAIKER RABAH DEAFALLH MOHM YES

Abubakar Jibril YES

Abuelkhir Mohamed YES

Abu-leil Sofia YES

Abuzar Muhammad YES

Achakzai Farah YES

Acharjee Durjoy YES

Acharya Deepak YES

Acharya Ram Chandra YES

ADAM ABDUL FATAU YES

Adam Z Aysha Sahlina YES

Adamu Jethro Madu YES

Addai Seth Awuah YES

Adebajo Glory YES

ADEBAYO ABDULGANIY YES

Adedeji Roqeeb Olamide YES

Adedokun Ayodele YES

Adegbola Anjolaoluwa YES

Adegbola Raphael YES

Adeoye Ridwan YES

Adepoju Peter YES

Adesina Ameen YES

Adeyemi Eniola Nanaawawu YES

Adhikari Mudiyanselage Hashintha Sahan Adhikari YES

Adiva Michelle YES

Adnan Muhammad YES

AFGHAN SHAMS UD DIN YES

Afolayan Mutalib YES

AFRIDI HAROON YES

Afrose Maher YES

Aftab Mahnoor YES

Afunlehin Aishat Opeyemi YES

Afzal Muhammad Abdullah YES

Afzal Pakeeza YES

Agadilova Kamila YES

Agbo Moses YES

Agboh Charles YES

Agyekum Albert Akwasi Appiah YES

AHANA AMARACHUKWU YES

AHMAD HASEEB YES

Ahmad Jawad YES

AHMAD NAUMAN YES

Ahmad Sadia YES

Ahmad Sajeel YES

Ahmad Sajjad YES

Ahmad Syed Haris YES

Ahmed Aqsa YES
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SURNAME First Name Administrative 
Eligibility

AHMED GALIB YES

Ahmed Ibrahim YES

Ahmed Irshad YES

Ahmed Mahmoud (born 1993) YES

Ahmed Mahmoud (born 2002) YES

Ahmed Mariam YES

Ahmed Md Shamiul Sharif YES

Ahmed Md. Hridoy YES

Ahmed Md. Tanvir YES

Ahmed Mohsin YES

Ahmed Muhammad YES

Ahmed Muzammil YES

Ahmed Omar (born 2000) YES

Ahmed Omar (born 2001) YES

Ahmed Rayhan YES

AHMED SABA YES

Ahmed Shafa YES

Ahmed Shinjon YES

Ahmed Zuhaib YES

Ahmed Ali Tamer Ali Elsayed YES

Ahmed Naziah Anika YES

Ahon Torkuma Cosmas YES

Ahsan Farwa YES

Ahuakessey Jacob YES

Aibangbee Valentina YES

Aind Raman YES

Ajana Ikenna  Daniel YES

Ajetunmobi Toluwanimi YES

Akanbi Damilare YES

Akaolisa Chidiebere Franklin YES

Akash Sajidur Rahman YES

Akaso Mujeeb YES

akbar khadija YES

AKBAR MUHAMMAD FARHAN YES

Akhmetkaziyeva Talshyn YES

Akighir Isaac Tersoo YES

Akinbodewa Adebanke YES

Akintoye Odunayo Ruth YES

Akinyemi David YES

Akmal Kashaf YES

Akosile Abiodun YES

Akram Asad YES

Akram Irha YES

Akram Atif YES

Akter Farjana YES

Akter Most. Shahana YES

Akter Rupali YES
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SURNAME First Name Administrative 
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Akter Sabiha YES

AKUMAWAH Fru-Awah YES

Al - Arasi Hasan YES

AL BLAWNEH ABDEL RHMAN YES

AL NISERAT ABD ALRAHMAN YES

Al Safi Md. Abdullah YES

Al Taha Khalid YES

Alam Mohammad Zayedul YES

AL-AZIZY NIBRAS MUHSEN MUTHA YES

Aldahooh Mohammad YES

Aldeir Mireille YES

Aldeir Raymonda YES

Aleka Behailu YES

Alemayehu Abrham YES

Alhabbal Dana YES

AL-HAIDARY MOHAMMED ABDULQAWI YES

Alhasni Alzubair YES

ALHASSAN KHADIJA NAPAGA YES

Alhrerat Jana YES

Ali Abdirisak Abdilahi YES

Ali Alqeer Aliyo YES

Ali Asim YES

Ali Eman YES

Ali Hamza Imtiaz YES

Ali M Hammad YES

Ali Mahmoud Hany Amer YES

Ali Mohamed Ashraf Ahmed YES

Ali Muhammad (born 1997) YES

Ali Muhammad (born 1998) YES

Ali Muhammad Asad YES

Ali Nayab YES

ALI Salah YES

Ali Sarfaraz YES

Ali Shehzar YES

Ali Usba YES

Ali Yousra YES

Ali Zain YES

Ali Zeeshan YES

AlIbrahem Aya YES

Aliyu Suleiman YES

Aljazzazi Joude YES

Alkharraz Aya YES

AL-MAGHAYER QUSAY YES

Al-Mashjari Modhi YES

Al-Najjar Farah YES

Alomari Raghad YES

Al-Sharjabi Hadeel YES

Coordinator: Prof. C. Delprat Page 5 of 28 Feb 9, 2026



SURNAME First Name Administrative 
Eligibility

ALTAF Iqra YES

ALTARADEH ALQASAM YES

Alttanayeb Tasnim YES

Alvarado Brenda YES

Alwis Weerasinghe Mayumi Sithumini YES

Aman Adnan YES

Aman Ravina YES

Amfo-Tetteh Yvonne Adjakie YES

Amin Muhammad YES

Amin Sukron YES

Aminu Nafisat YES

Amir Maryam YES

Amir Suhail FNU YES

Amjad Maha YES

ammar Aya YES

Amoakoa Linda Akosua YES

Amodu Godwin YES

Anajemba Johnbosco chiemerie YES

Anawarathna Mawala Adikaramge Don C YES

Anbar Mohamed Mohamed Ibrahim YES

Angelo Abiy YES

Ani Chizoba John YES

Anike Chinecherem YES

Anim Lena YES

Animah Ebenezer YES

Anjum Afia YES

ANOUNE TSAGUE ANOUNE ASTRID YES

Anthony Godswill Imolele YES

Antora Faria Haque YES

Anum Janice Osenkor YES

Anwar Iqra YES

Anyakwo Amarachukwu precious YES

Anyanwu Victor YES

Apeh Enoch YES

Apon Farhan Chowdhury YES

Apu Tanmoy Das YES

Aramjoo Hamed YES

Arega Sintayehu Mulugeta YES

Arif Muhammad Faizan YES

Arif Muhammad Muaz YES

Arjamand Muhammad YES

Aronee Atica Amin YES

Arpa Sanjida Hossain YES

Arshad Isha YES

Arshad Mehwish YES

Arshad Usama Yar YES

Arslan Arslan YES
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SURNAME First Name Administrative 
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Aryee Ebenezer YES

Asante Emmanuel Agyemang Opok YES

Asare Dennis YES

Asenso Angela Kwartemaah YES

Ashraf Aqsa YES

Ashraf Ashraf YES

Asif Ayesha YES

Asif Muhammad YES

Asim Md Muzammal Haque YES

Asim Muhammad YES

Aslam Aiman YES

Aslam Areeba YES

ASLAM FARIHA YES

Aslam Fatima YES

Aslam Moqaddas YES

Aslam Sibgha YES

Asmat Muhammad Hamza YES

Assefa Mikias Getachew YES

Assefa Gobachew Muluneh YES

Atia Omar YES

Atique Rameen YES

Attah Michael YES

Awad Ahmed YES

Awan Muhammad Talha YES

Awan Maryam YES

Aynew Daniel Workineh YES

Ayowole Damilola YES

Ayub Bakhtawar YES

Azeem Muhammad Wasif YES

Aziz Abdul YES

Babar Hussain Hijab YES

Badar Hooria YES

Badawy Malak YES

Badrtdinova Margarita YES

Bagatarhan Berfin YES

Bah Abdoulie YES

Bahrami Milad CONDITIONALLY YES

Baig Muhammad YES

Baig Muhammad Daniyal YES

Bakar Muhammad Abu YES

Balijai Dennis YES

Balogun Matthew Olaoluwa YES

Baluku Dan YES

BANERJEE SUVAM YES

Banik Shrabonti YES

Bank-Aluko Damilola Daniella YES

BANKOLE VICTORIA YES
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SURNAME First Name Administrative 
Eligibility

Bano Nayab YES

Bappy Syed Shahariar YES

Barai Smaranika YES

Basim Ali YES

Basit Rana YES

Bassey Inemesit YES

Batagodage Sachintha Lakshani YES

Behrouz Moghadam Kimia YES

Belay Suleiman YES

Belayneh Eyosias YES

Bello Sherif-deen YES

Benamar Soumeya YES

Berhane Abel Andargie YES

Berhe Aregawi Brhane YES

Bernard Jeremiah Idachaba YES

Bernsah Chantal Sherinyuy YES

Bertoli Andrezza Fabrizia YES

BESADA PETER MICHEAL ATTALLA YES

Bhatia Janisha YES

BHUIYAN MD RIMON YES

Bibi Iqra YES

Bibi Rimsha YES

Bibi Zainab YES

Bigcas Elluna Jane YES

Bigson Edem Elsie YES

Bilal Anum YES

Bilal Mohammad YES

Bin Azam Ummais YES

Bin Kawsar Md. Akon YES

Bin Mat Isa Muhammad Aqeel YES

Boateng Junior Dankwa Kwasi YES

Bolarinde Bisola YES

Bolat Aruzhan YES

Bonilla Mancera Abril Daniela YES

Boning Ngueko Nervis YES

Bothe Hemant YES

boumaiza chaima YES

Bright Raphel YES

Bristi Israth Swadhin YES

Bruns James YES

Buitrago Sanchez Maria Isabel YES

Bukhari Syed Wasaaq Ud Din YES

Bulto Kibrab YES

Bune Wakuma YES

Busia Kofi Frimpong YES

Butt Aiza Usman YES

Butt Maria YES
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SURNAME First Name Administrative 
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Butt Rida Majid YES

BWUZU Brice Salve YES

Canales Lima Brenda Carina YES

Cancino Mesa José Francisco YES

CES CHARLES IAN YES

Chand Bhag YES

Chandra Vidhi YES

Chanie Kidist Yimer YES

Chebbi Imen YES

Cheru Habtamu YES

Chiazor Monica Ifeoma YES

Chidubem Azuka Innocencia YES

Chikunie Praise Osobuagbamigbe YES

CHIMPUKUSO LUCY YES

Chinembiri Madeline Takudzwa YES

Chiong Ma. Juliana Rylca YES

Chishti Uzmair Khalid YES

CHITAMBO CHADEWA ESTHER YES

Chituma Mulenga YES

Chiu Chen Ning YES

Chohan Aisha YES

Chohan Huriya YES

Chorr Bakary YES

Choudhary Hafiza Malaika YES

Choudhury Prottay YES

Chowdhury Abdullah Al Tahsin YES

Chowdhury Zannat YES

CHRISTY SUAWA YES

CHYNE RILA AKOR YES

Colodro Baptista Nadia Belen YES

Contreras De la Torre Karla Yarentzi YES

Cortes Carrasco Tayde Adriana YES

da Cruz Novo Laura Beatriz YES

Dahal Bibek YES

Daimari Alympia YES

Dang Linh Trang YES

Daniel Emma YES

Daramola Oluwajoba YES

Darwish Lama YES

Das Seemanta YES

Das Vismaya YES
Das Mohapatra Sibani YES
Datsa Meseseneo YES
Davlatboeva Umidabonu YES
DAWOD RUAA YES
Dayi Angela Selase YES
de Albuquerque Santos Clara YES
De la Rosa Rodríguez Ilse Janeth YES
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SURNAME First Name Administrative 
Eligibility

Deb Arpita Shyama YES
Dehinbo Taiwo YES
Devkota Pareekshya YES
Dhakal Aashish YES
Diesel Thiesen Vitória YES
Dilshad Areeba YES
Dimaano Arnie YES
DJAMO DJEUGOUE PATRICIA TIPHENE YES
Duchaussoy Theodore YES
Dulandzev Melvis Berinyuy YES
Durr Alana YES
Dustin Nicholas YES
Dutta Souradeep YES
Dutta Gupta Hiya YES
Ebere Favour Nkemdirim YES
Ebonine Emmanuella kosisochukwu YES
Ebrahim Salma YES
ECHESIRIM BRIGHT EMMANUEL YES
Edao Mustefa Hinika YES
Edet udo Augusta YES
Ekiliwo Justus YES
Eldernawi Mahabba Naser M YES
Elegbe Victoria Festus YES
Elekwachi Chidera YES
Elelamy Ahmed YES
Elghonemy Alaa YES
Ellobody Yara YES
Elmaleh Salma YES
Elnanaey Nada YES
Elrayes Ahmed YES
Elsayed Alaa YES
Elshazly Yossef YES
Eman Manahil YES
Eman Noor Ul YES
Emegano Declan Ikechukwu YES
Emeka Victor YES
Emran Afsana YES
Erina Syeda Tasnuba Sultana YES
Esakta Akhmad YES
Espedido Ma. Bethany Anne YES
ESSADSSI MARIAM YES
ESSAWTI Salma YES
Eva Rahima Akter YES
Evele George YES
Faheem Fatima YES
Fahmy Abdallah YES
Faiad Zeinab YES
FAISAL ZAHIR UDDIN YES
Faizan Muhammad YES
Fapohunda Oluwatoyin YES
Fariha Farzana YES
Fariha Fatema Tuj Johora YES
Farman Zainab YES
Farooq Asma YES
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SURNAME First Name Administrative 
Eligibility

Farrukh Eman YES
FARUK MD OMOR YES
Farzand Shahbaz YES
Fashola Esther YES
Fasih Ur Rehman Fasih Ur Rehman YES
Fatema Binte Kaniz YES
Fatemi Rabeya YES
Fatima Anoosh YES
Fatima Areej YES
Fatima Eisha YES
Fatima Fizza YES
Fatima Humna YES
Fatima Iman YES
Fatima Khatem YES
Fatima Nawal YES
Fatima Roha YES
Fatima Zarnab YES
Fatima Eisha YES
Fazal Afra YES
Felipe Giovana Barcelos Cunha YES
Ferdaus Tarunima YES
Ferdous Jannatul YES
Fernández Marco YES
Fida Ahmed YES
Flores Varela Miguel Angel YES
Foroutan Aslan YES
Fouda Bassem ElSayed YES
Fozan Muhammad YES
Francisco Relson Jhysyr YES
Fred Mutanule YES
Freeeman Mary YES
Fuentes Ibars Laura YES
Fuvi Cephas YES
Gacem Nour El Imane YES
GADIA Beatrice Orevaoghene YES
Gahnoug Yahye Abdi YES
Gajarla Rithika YES
Gaydarova Eunika YES
Gebire Temesgen Seyoum YES
Gelan Seid YES
George Joseph YES
Geza Tumaini YES
Ghale Sandeep YES
Ghanem Omar YES
Ghani Ahmad Usman Ghani YES
Ghaznawi Umeed Ullah YES
Ghebrehiwot Even YES
Ghimire Urusha YES
Ghosh Moni YES
Ghosh Shreya YES
Gileus Ester Lisa Sophia YES
Girmay Baye Getu YES
Gitangu Lynette Murugi YES
GODANA ADEM HUSSEIN YES

Coordinator: Prof. C. Delprat Page 11 of 28 Feb 9, 2026



SURNAME First Name Administrative 
Eligibility

Godfrey James YES
Golabdar Salar CONDITIONALLY YES

Gomez Albert YES
Gomez Oni Angelo YES
Goswami Gauri YES
Govora Johanna Tendai YES
Gozalov Sabir YES
Guerrache Ikbal YES
Gul Sumaiya Noor YES
Gulshan Zaiba YES
Güney Betül Nur YES
Gupta Ayush YES
Guto Nibretu Tsegaye YES
Gyepi-Garbrah Charles YES
Habib Aroosha YES
Habib Muhammad Hasnat YES
HABIB ZUBAIR YES
Habibullah Said YES
HADI AKRAM ALI SALEH YES
Hafeez Anas YES
Hafeez Iqra YES
Haidar Amr YES
Haider Faizan Ali YES
Haider Marriyam YES
Hailu Dr Bezawit Kassaw YES
HAKORIMANA Vedaste YES
Halder Arnab YES
Hamdard Rizwan Ullah YES
Hamdy Youssef YES
Hamed Farah YES
Hamenya Beatrice YES
Hammad Abdelrahman YES
HAMMADI MOHAMMED QASIM RADH YES
Hammed Sheriffdeen YES
Hamna Hamna YES
Hamza - YES
Hamza Bashir Aminu YES
Hamza Ali YES
Hanif Mariam YES
Haq Asma YES
HAQUE MD MASUDUL YES
Hareem Mashaal YES
Haryuni Esmalya YES
HASAN JAHID YES
Hasan Md Kamrul YES
Hasan Md Mehadi YES
Hasan Md. Rakibul YES
Hasan Mehedi YES
Hasan Nazmul YES
HASAN S.M. NAZMUL YES
Hasil Samreen YES
Hasnat Soharth YES
Hassan Abdul Haseeb YES
Hassan Ali YES
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SURNAME First Name Administrative 
Eligibility

Hassan Kumail YES
Hassan Soha YES
Hassanen Aya YES
Hayat Jamal YES
Haygood Simon Justin YES
HBEISHEH AMAN YES
Hedli Nouara YES
Hefny Mostafa Hossam Hassan YES
Hernandez Josh Patrick YES
Herrán Urrea Yireny Alejandra YES
Hinojosa Ortiz Alexa YES
Hizza kimweri Rashid YES
Hojatizadeh Maryam YES
Hoque Sameera Zahirul YES
HOSEN MD RAKIB YES
Hossain Alomgir YES
Hossain Arafat YES
Hossain Jakaria YES
Hossain Md Hazzaz YES
Hossain Md Mosabbir YES
Hossain Md Ridoy YES
Hossain Mahtab Jannatun Nayeem YES
Hossan Sahadat YES
Hossen Zubaer YES
Hridi Aishwarya Sarker YES
Htoo Khant YES
Huma Tamseel YES
Humayon Tehreem YES
Hussain Arooj YES
Hussain Hamza YES
Hussain Laiba YES
Hussaini Fatima YES
Hussein Nada YES
Hussen Nesrela Abdela YES
Huzaifa Muhammad YES
Huziuk Bozhena YES
Ibrahim Abdulmumin Damilola YES
Ibrahim Aliyu YES
Ibrahim Mohammed Ndana YES
Ibrahim Mostafa Saad Ahmed Ali YES
Ibrahim Allassane Kadi YES
Idowu Felix Oluwatobiloba YES
Idris Nahimah YES
Iftikhar Hira Laraib YES
Iftikhar Tanzeela YES
Ifunanyachi Josiah YES
Iheakolam Uchenna Caleb YES
Ihsanullah - YES
Ijaz Maryam YES
Ikele Chinelo YES
Ilahi Usama YES
Ilebe Joshua YES
ILO ANTHONY YES
Imo Aondoakura Gabriel YES
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SURNAME First Name Administrative 
Eligibility

Imran Vimal YES
Imtiaz Esha YES
Imtiaz Huda YES
Inkalaba Chancelier YES
Iqbal Hrishik YES
Iqbal Maryam YES
Iqbal Mohammad Ahsan YES
IQBAL MUDASIR YES
IQBAL MUHAMMAD FAISAL YES
Irfan Taqwa YES
Irtiza MD YES
Ishraq Hasin YES
Islam Abroo YES
Islam Farssa Islam Emly YES
ISLAM JOHIRUL YES
ISLAM MD ARIFUL YES
ISLAM MD ASHIQUL YES
Islam Md Moynul YES
Islam Mohammad YES
Islam Nazmul YES
Islam Sahriar YES
Islam Saiful YES
ISLAM SAJEDUL YES
ISLAM SANOWAR UL YES
Ismail Mohammad YES
Ismail Nur Hanani Binti YES
ISRAK MD. FAHIM YES
Ivanov Maksym YES
Iwuozor Samson Chigaemezu YES
Iziduh Success Oseze YES
IZZA FAJRIANI NURUL YES
Jabbar Muhammad Tayyab YES
Jabbar Rime YES
jabeen Shaawana YES
Jabili Massa YES
JAFAR MUQADDAS YES
Jah Yassin YES
Jahan Israt YES
Jahan Tasnima YES
Jahangir Areeba Jahangir YES
Jahin Sumiya Binte Jashim YES
Jallow Salla YES
Jamil Muhammad YES
Jan Muhammad Abdullah YES
Jannat Miftahul YES
Jannat Sumaia YES
Jaramillo Egas Jonathan Jefferson YES
Jarin Masuma Hossina YES
Javed Maliha YES
javed miss YES
Javed Samman YES
Javed Shafqat Rasool YES
Jawad Haiqa YES
Jennison Henderson Madigan YES
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SURNAME First Name Administrative 
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Jha Harsh YES
Jima Nanoshe YES
Jimoh Salamah YES
Joof Momodou A. YES
Joseph Marvellous Chijioke YES
Judson Joshua YES
Junaid Sameh YES
Jusu Morrison Oliver YES
Kabeya Kabeya Jonas YES
KABIR LAMYEA YES
Kaddoura Ahmad YES
Kademba Edith YES
Kahandawala Nethmini YES
Kainat Saliha YES
KAISAR F. M. AL-AMIN YES
Kaishan Ali YES
Kaleem Naveen YES
Kalgo Abdulwahab Faruk YES
Kalu Benard Essien YES
Kamath Anmol YES
Kamberaj Kledisa YES
Kamran Muhammad (born 2000) YES
Kamran Muhammad (born 2002) YES
Karabacak Hazal YES
KARIM FAZLUL YES
Karim Syed Ashhad YES
Karima Rizka YES
KARIMGHASEMI ZAHRA YES
Karimian Noukabadi Pardis YES
Kassa Birhanu YES
kasto maranata YES
Katasic Anamarija YES
Kathera Menna Allah YES
KATHEWERA BERNARD SINDANI YES
Katu Muhammad Ali YES
Kausar Laraib YES
Kazmi Syed Dawood Imam YES
Kehinde Mutiu YES
Kevin Emmanuel YES
Khaddour Lana YES
Khaled Habiba YES
KHALED MD FIAZ BIN YES
Khaleel Silvia YES
Khalid Hafsah YES
Khalid Hasnat YES
Khalid Marwa YES
Khalid Muhammad Jalil YES
Khalid Muhammad Muneeb YES
Khalid Muhammad Rizwan YES
Khalid Rafia YES
Khalid Kadhim Hassan Waleed YES
Khalifa Layan YES
Khalil Abdallah YES
KHALIL ASIA YES
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SURNAME First Name Administrative 
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Khalil Nadia YES
Khamayseh Manar YES
Khan Abbas YES
Khan Afzal YES
Khan Ahmad Raza YES
Khan Ali Mehdi YES
Khan Ammad Abid YES
Khan Anosha YES
Khan Aqsa YES
Khan Arbaz YES
KHAN EVANA ZAMAN YES
Khan Fatima YES
Khan Gulam Moin YES
Khan Haiqa YES
KHAN MAIRA YES
Khan Md. Osman YES
Khan Muhammad Arqam YES
Khan Muhammad Ibtisaam YES
Khan Muhammad Roshaan YES
Khan Muhammad Tariq YES
Khan Muhammad Umair Kamal YES
Khan Prianka YES
Khan Shehroz YES
Khan Sulaman YES
KHAN WASHMA YES
Khan Wasif YES
Khan Imad YES
Khanum Sarah YES
Kharel Gopal YES
Kharel Kritika YES
Khatoon Bushra YES
Khatoon Khadija YES
Khattab Zeina YES
Khatun Mst Shanzeda YES
Khayat Afnane YES
Khayyat Raneem YES
Kheder Haidara YES
Khursheed Ahmad YES
Kikiowo Oluwasegun Ezekiel YES
Kioko Rachael YES
Kirmitçioglu Rana YES
Kissi Isaac YES
Kitaw Natnael Zemedu YES
Kiyanjam Mahnaz YES
Kizhisseri Mariyam Hanan YES
Kochi Ismat Jahan YES
Kogoya Godwin Joash YES
Kolawole Eniola Olaitan YES
Koli Sayad Mahmud YES
Kpalam Bright Buernor YES
Kreß Michaela YES
Kyaw Hein Minn YES
Labanna Sumiya Sultana YES
Lamie Rana Emad Mokhtar Hamo YES
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SURNAME First Name Administrative 
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Lawal Abdulrahman YES
Lawal Khadijah Dolapo YES
LEE YE SUN YES
Leilany Sherly YES
Lenjiso Nasir Dibo YES
Letsie Letsabisa YES
Lifaka Ndumbe YES
Ligali Funmilayo YES
Lima Garcia Judith Alethia YES
Limon Mahmudul Hasan YES
LIN WAI PHYO YES
Lina Rahima YES
LINEFIENE Labnet YES
LIYEW Yihenew Challie YES
Llaca Bautista Carlos YES
Lodhi Zamam YES
López Aviña Juan Antonio YES
Lota Hafeza Bhuiyan YES
Louis Lino Simina YES
Loveonnya Mithium Hussain YES
Lucky Iruoghene Loveth YES
Luguterah Vanessa YES
MacDonald Morgann YES
Madzivanyika Blessing YES
Maha Tasfiah Tasnim YES
Mahadia Subaita YES
Mahbub Afsana YES
Mahdouf Hajar YES
Mahmood Saba YES
Mahmoud Nourhan Hesham Hussein YES
Mahmud M. M. Rafin YES
Majumder Subhangi YES
Makinde Ibukunoluwa Elizabeth YES
Malaker Suprety YES
Malik Heba YES
Malik Iman YES
Malik Khurram YES
Malik Shahbaz YES
Mamman Sakina Abubakar YES
Mamoona Zartab YES
Mamun MD. Shamim Al YES
mannan ayman YES
Mannan Maaz Bin Abdul YES
MANSHA IQRA YES
Mansoor Uswa YES
Mansouri Negar YES
Mantaring Maria Dominique YES
Maqaddas Sawera YES
Maqbool Riffat YES
Maqsood Asad YES
Maqsood Myra YES
Marathe Mohana Manoj YES
Marzan Shafia Mustafa YES
Mashad Mona CONDITIONALLY YES
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MASOOD MUHAMMAD MUZAMMIL YES
Masood Muhammad Saad YES
Massoud Batoul YES
Mateen Muhammad YES
Matta Beshoy YES
Mayuga Helinah Jane YES
Mazumder Camellia YES
Mbah Mbah Edwin YES
Mbonde Erick Martin YES
Mbwilo Elizabeth YES
Md.Sarwar Hossen Md.Sarwar YES
Mehmood Amina YES
MEHTA YASHASVI YES
Mekonen Melkamu Temesgen YES
Mekuria Derbew YES
Meles Henok Zekaryas YES
Melhem Alissar YES
Meneses Raphael Joaquin YES
Mensah Samuel khabay YES
Mersha Eyerusalem Belay YES
Mesfine Yohanes Yoseph YES
Mesganawu Walelign Eyob YES
Mia Mijan YES
Mihmat Alper YES
Milewska Anna Maria YES
Miliket Addisu YES
Mim Halima Tul Rokeya YES
Mim Maria Mulla YES
Mim Masha Anwar YES
Mim Rehnuma Islam YES
Mim Sumaya Alam YES
Mir Laiba Mohsin YES
Mita Mohasana Akter YES
Mitu Israt Jahan YES
Mizan Md YES
Mogollon Bastardo Giovanni Jose YES
Mohamad Hisham Husna Nabila YES
mohamed abdelrahman YES
Mohamed Amin YES
Mohamed Amro Gaber Abdelhay YES
Mohamed Dalia YES
Mohamed Nada YES
MOHAMED TANZEEL YES
Mohamed Eldesoky Radwa Ahmed YES
Mohamed Mohamed AhmedAhmed YES
Mohamed Saleh Engy YES
Mohamedosman Moaz Mohamedosman Ibra YES
MOHAMMAD FARHAN KHAN YES
Mohammadpourhaghighi Atefeh YES
Mohammed Ahmed YES
Mohammed Mohammed Hayati Abubakr YES
Mohammed Fatme YES
Mohammed Ahmed Ramy YES
Mohammed Raashid Mohammed Raafi YES
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Mohan Kanamal Niyatha YES
Moheen Muhammad YES
Moiz Ruqayyah YES
Molina Acevedo Nayeli YES
Molla Fentahun Wondmnew YES
Mondal Amartya Baran YES
MONDAL CHANDRIKA YES
MONIR SAWDA BINTE YES
Monisha Lutfun Nahar YES
Montané López Martina YES
Moon Shovan Basak YES
Moradi Elyaderani Alireza YES
Moradiani Kianoush YES
Moreno Manchego Estefania YES
MOSES ABASIODIONG YES
Moses Matthew Taiye YES
Mosharaf Kazi Aaquib YES
Mozumder Anandha YES
Mst. Sanzida Akter Shanta Shanta YES
Muaz Muhammad YES
Muazu Usman Muhammad YES
Mubarak Erum YES
Mudassar Hamza YES
Mughal Muhammad Faisal YES
Muhamad Alkriz Muhamad YES
Muhammad Awais YES
Muhammad Sabeeh YES
Muhammad Akram Ali Raza YES
Muhammad Khalid Muhammad Khalid YES
Muhammad Yaqoob Tasawar YES
Muhammad Yasir Khan Muhammad Yasir Khan YES
Muhumed Hamse Abdillahi YES
Mujahid Munaza YES
Mukhtar Nimra YES
Mukti Sadia Zaman YES
MULUBI DUNCAN YES
Mumtaz Hira YES
Munaga Sai Sanjana YES
Munawar Qurratul Ain YES
Muneer Misha YES
MUNIR BUKHTAWAR YES
Munir Muhammad Zaid Munir YES
Munir Sania YES
Muqadas - YES
MUSHTAQ BILAL YES
Muskan Samrina YES
Mustapha Mohammed Mohammed YES
Mutirikidi Vanesa Tanaka YES
Mwalwanda Catherine Twalondagha YES
Myrzatay Ayaulym YES
NA Romesa YES
Nabeel Hussain Nabeel YES
Nada Kareem YES
Nadeem Laiba YES
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Nadeem Muhammad YES
Nadeem Zoha YES
Naeem Asfa YES
Naeem Hira YES
Nagarkoti Shital YES
Nahian MD YES
NAMAGANDA BERNA YES
Naqvi Syeda Rida Fatima YES
Naseem Zainab YES
Nasimi Muhammad Imran YES
Nasli Maryam YES
Nasrulla Md YES
Nassar Hend YES
Navarathna Amani YES
Naveed Aleeha YES
Naveed Manahil YES
Naveed Muhammad Hamas YES
Naveed Muhammad Tayyab YES
Nawaz Fatima YES
Nawaz Muhammad Umer YES
NAWAZ TAHREEM NAWAZ YES
Nawer Narmin YES
Nayem Md. Nayemur Rahman YES
Nazir Ahmar YES
NAZIR SHAHID YES
Nazmul Md. Nazmul Hasan YES
Nchifeh Mireille Larissa Nkwekeh YES
Ndezure Emmanuel YES
Neri Yidnekachew YES
Neukirch Sydney YES
NGONG ODILE PATRICIA YES
NGUYEN THI NGUYET YES
Niaz Mubeen Ali YES
Nihal Ishmam YES
Nikolaev NIkita YES
Nilom Faharia Rahman YES
Nimram Dindam Pius YES
NINI TAMANNA HOQUE YES
Nipu Md Naim Uddin YES
NISAR AKEEL YES
Nisar Laraib YES
Nishat Sajia Rawnaq YES
Njeghenje Alinuswe YES
NJIBILI MOTO-ASEH YES
Nkwocha Ifeoma Bianca YES
Noman Abdullah Al YES
NOMAN MUHAMMAD (born 1998) YES
Noman Muhammad (born 2004) YES
Nombre Kenn YES
NOOR MAAH YES
Noor Moiza YES
Noor Muhammad Uzair YES
Noor Zainab YES
Norouzi Samin YES

Coordinator: Prof. C. Delprat Page 20 of 28 Feb 9, 2026



SURNAME First Name Administrative 
Eligibility

Noufal Ahmed YES
Nour Hussam YES
Ntiedu Akua Bemah YES
Nwagbo Onyinyechi Annastasia YES
Nweke Celestine Chimaobi YES
Nyambega Duncan Nyamongo YES
NYAMWEYA FESTUS KINGOINA YES
Nyembe Elizabeth Mushota YES
Obi Chisom YES
Obidinnu Onyinye Sussan YES
Obisike Confidence Uchechukwu YES
Obodo Favour YES
Odelana David YES
Oduro Patrick YES
Ofoegbu Millicent Chiamaka YES
Ogbodo Onyebuchi YES
Ogunde Oladimeji Adeolu YES
Ogunsanya Oladotun YES
Oishe Ritika Amin YES
Ojeda Jr. Oscar Mateo YES
Ojetunde Mabel YES
Ojewale Ridwanullah YES
Okagbue Chidera Onyedikachukwu YES
Okoye Chinyere YES
Olajubu Bartholomew YES
Olaniyan Samson Femi YES
Olanrewaju Tolulope YES
Olatunbosun Esther Oyinlola YES
Olatuyi Rhoda YES
Olojede Blessing YES
Oluboyede Idunnu Sekinat YES
Olukoya Oluwaloni Festus YES
Oluwalade Adenike YES
Omede Marvelous  Ilemona YES
Omer Rawia YES
ONODU PATRICK YES
Onuzurike Samuel YES
Onyekweli Samuel YES
Orazulike Chidimma Assumpta YES
Oresanya Ayooluwa YES
Orimolade Tinuoluwanimi Victory YES
Orin Rehnuma Mehzabin YES
Oriotor Eunice Ejiro YES
OSAGHAE MAGDALENE AKHERE YES
Otero Alvarado Belén Rocío De Lourdes YES
Othman Sara YES
Owusi Dorothy  Ogochukwu YES
Owusu Mary YES
Oyedele Maleek Olanrewaju YES
Oyerinde Samson YES
Oziama Blessing YES
Ozleyen Muhammed Omercan YES
Ozokoye Arinze YES
Padilla Ana Gabriela YES
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Palacio Mejia Valentina YES
Palit Anik YES
Pant Kusum YES
Parajuli Nashib YES
Parijat Sakhyajit Saha YES
Parmar Simran YES
PARRA GONZALEZ ALONDRA DANAE YES
Parveen Nadira YES
Pascual Monica Lorraine YES
PASQUALE PHILIP LUKA DUMBA YES
Pathirana Bandarage Janani YES
Pathiussina Rimba Trishuta YES
Patwary Moin Uddin YES
Paul Rinku Rani YES
Peduru Hewa Kankanamge Sangeeth YES
Perera Kasadoruge Ravina Nuwang YES
Permadi Dimas Gusti YES
Pervez Zohaib YES
Pervin Mst Sumaiya YES
Pessoa Fant Luisa YES
Pham Phuong Ngan YES
Phan Hoang Lich YES
Phan Long YES
Pokhrel Sagar YES
Polat Gamze YES
Pradhan Jyoti YES
Prianka Mahbuba Rahman YES
Pujol Ció Ferran YES
Pulok Md. Mehedi Hasan YES
Punay Jeanny Nova YES
Qayyum Alina YES
Qazi Muhammad Abdul Sattar YES
Quansah Yeduah YES
Quayartey David YES
Qura Omar YES
Qureshi Qasim YES
QUTUBUL ALAM MD SAIYED YES
Rabbi Md. Mehedi Hasan YES
Rabiu Mukhtar YES
Rachdia Amine YES
Rafi Rafat Hossain YES
Rafique Sehar YES
Raghunathan Sridevi YES
Rahim Kainat Rahim YES
Rahiyab Muhammad YES
Rahman Atikur YES
Rahman ATTA UR RAHMAN YES
Rahman Bushra YES
Rahman Md. Ashikur YES
Rahman Md. Habibur YES
Rahman Md. Hafejur YES
Rahman Mehnaz YES
Rahman Nuran YES
Rahman Nymur YES
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Rahman Rakibur YES
Rahman Soaibur YES
RAIDAH RAFIYA YES
Raji Mohammed Olumide YES
Raji Susanna YES
Ramu Manoj Kumar YES
Ramzan Maryam YES
Ramzan Tayyaba YES
Rani Anam YES
Rani Mehwish YES
Rani Shubarna YES
Rasheed Fatima YES
Rasheed Muhammad YES
Rashid Adan YES
Rasool Muhammad YES
Rathnapriya Rathnapriya Hewage Kalpan YES
Rauf Abdul YES
Rauf Mahd YES
RAYA ABDALLAH YES
Rayya Lamees YES
Raza Ali YES
Raza Ams YES
Raza Muhammad Haider YES
Razia Iashia Tur YES
Razzaq Zain YES
Razzouk Zeinab YES
Rehman Abdul YES
Rehman Arisha YES
Rehman Arzoo YES
Rehman ATIQ UR YES
Rehman Bilal YES
Rehman Faisal YES
Rehman Musheera YES
Rehman Zia Ur YES
Reza Md Nayon YES
Rezvani Sichani Adel YES
Rhine Nafi Khan YES
Riaz Emaan YES
Riaz Misbah YES
Riaz Subah YES
Riaz Yusra YES
Rituraj Ritu YES
Rivera Damaris Belen YES
Rizwan Muhammad Mujahid YES
ROBLES MEJIA SARA RENATA YES
Rolón Britos Agustina YES
Ruangphachara Varittaya YES
Rubab Aiman YES
Rumide Tolulope YES
Saad Mungadi Ahmad YES
Sabir Hafiza iqra YES
SABOUNJI Fatima Zohra YES
Sackitey Derrick YES
Saddiqa Ayesha YES
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Saddiqa Ayesha YES
Sadeghipour Sadaf CONDITIONALLY YES

Sadeghnejad Abdolvahid YES
sadiq hamza YES
Sadiq Safa YES
Saeed Drakhshanda YES
Saeed Hafiza Arshi YES
Saeed Hassan YES
Saeed Muhammad Rizwan YES
Sahani Aunwesha YES
Sahar Irna YES
Saif Md Shohayeb Hossain YES
Saim Muhammad YES
Sajjad Jawaria YES
SAJJAD MOMINA YES
Sakib Abdullah YES
salah mohammed mogtaba YES
Salahi-Niri Aryan YES
Salami Marvellous Oyinkansola YES
Salar Safi YES
Saleem Ariba YES
SALEEM HAFIZ KAMRAN YES
Saleem Muhammad Ibtsam YES
saleem saad YES
Saleemi Noor YES
SALEH First Name Unknown YES
Salisu Muhammad Sani YES
Salma Istovia YES
Salmos Julius Ryan YES
Sameen Ul Jwahir Sameen YES
Samiha Fairoz Samiha YES
samir Abdelraof mohamed YES
Samuel Elohor YES
Samuel Victor YES
SANA - YES
Santafé Huera Viviana Natalia YES
Sanusi Rasheed Babatunde YES
Sapkota Krishna YES
SAQIB MUHAMMAD YES
Sarkar Himadree YES
Sarker Joy YES
Sarker Tanbi Rani YES
Sarmin Shahara YES
Sartori Flores Rafael YES
Sarwar Farkhanda YES
Sarwar Iqra YES
Sayed Azmy Mohammed YES
Sayeed Md Samin YES
Schoen Ferreira Marcela YES
SECKA MODOU YES
Segura Valverde Alonso YES
SELIM HAGAR ASHRAF HAMZA A YES
Sembhi Sukhmani YES
Sequr Bethelhem Yaynemsa YES

Coordinator: Prof. C. Delprat Page 24 of 28 Feb 9, 2026



SURNAME First Name Administrative 
Eligibility

Serge Andigema Angyiba YES
Sermily Noushin YES
Shaban Ahmad Mahmoud Mohamed YES
Shadab soomro Shadab soomro YES
Shafee Hasibullah YES
SHAFIQUL ISLAM RAKIB Md. YES
SHAH ASIM YES
Shah Muhammad Afraz Hussain YES
Shah Muhammad Sabir YES
Shah Sayyed YES
Shah Tahir YES
Shahid Haris YES
Shahid Zainab YES
Shahid Hamna YES
Shahjahan Muhibullah YES
Shahroz Ahmad YES
Shahzadi Muzna YES
Shaikh Marya Aqdas YES
Shakeel Izza YES
SHAKOOR MAHAM YES
Shalimova Veronika YES
Shams Usman Ali YES
Shamsher Nasir YES
Shariloo Niusha YES
Sharma Anadhika YES
Sharma Karishma YES
Sharon Sharonika YES
Shaukat Mahnoor YES
Sheelong Mahirul Haque YES
Shehu Aminu YES
Shehzad Yusra YES
Shekimweri Erick YES
Sheraz Muhammad YES
Sherzai Sadam YES
SHIBABAW Molla TEWODROS YES
Shil Rony Chandra YES
Shila Mst Armina Amjad YES
Shindekar Ishwari YES
Shing Pollob YES
Shireen Aamir YES
Shupto Sakibul Satter YES
Shuvo Fojla Rabby YES
Siddiq Mirha YES
Siddiqa Ayesha YES
Siddiqui Taha YES
Sikandar Fiza YES
Sineshaw Etsubdink Alemayehu YES
Singh Amandeep YES
SINGH SUMITKUMAR LALLAN YES
Singh Tanmay Ranjan YES
Siras Shafna YES
Sisay Tadelech Yilma YES
Sison Jascha Gil YES
Soares de Sousa Carneiro Isabela YES
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Sodiq Toheeb  Ayodeji YES
Sohail Muhammad YES
Solotan Abdul-roqeeb YES
Somashekharappa Nataraj Nischitha YES
SOURNA ISRAT JAHAN YES
Soyvar Aybüke YES
Steve Oladele YES
Subramanian AnantharamanNavya YES
Sule-Umar Fatima YES
Suliman Baraa YES
Sultana Afsana YES
Sultana Fataha YES
SULTANA MAHMODA YES
SUNDAY EMMANUEL OLUWATOBIL YES
Sunday Ogbe Etaba YES
Supardi Retno Wahidah YES
Suraj Toufic YES
Suryo Nadya YES
Suryorindang Ismoyo YES
Syed TUALIAH YES
Tabassum Tasmia YES
Tadeg Woineab Mengiste YES
Tafah Susan Enghor-Faith YES
TAFERGUENNIT Nouha YES
Taghavi Ghartapeh Zahra YES
Tahir Muhammad Amaz YES
Tahir Syed Muaaz YES
Tajrin Namira YES
TAJUDEEN IDRIS OLAWALE YES
Takele Tamirat Gulilat YES
Talha Muhammad YES
Talib Abu YES
Talukder Popi Rani YES
Tamim Marjana Maria YES
Tangan Yanick YES
Tani Tazneen Hossain YES
Tanveer Hamza YES
Tapsiru Hanan YES
Taqi Muhammad Hussain YES
TARAR ASAD JAVED YES
Tarekegn Yonas Fiseha YES
TARIQ HASSAN YES
Tariq Shanza YES
Tarshi Monday William YES
Tasnim Nishat (born 1996) YES
Tasnim Nishat (born 1997) YES
Tasnim Ramisa YES
Tasnim Umme Marzia YES
Tasnim Rafa Zarin YES
Tauni Laiba Amir Ishaque YES
Tavares Angeles YES
TAWASHI RAWTHAN YES
Tayab Mohammed Abu YES
Tayyab Hafiza Amina YES

Coordinator: Prof. C. Delprat Page 26 of 28 Feb 9, 2026



SURNAME First Name Administrative 
Eligibility

Tayyaba Tayyaba YES
Tefera Alemu YES
Tegegne Addisu Afrassa YES
Temsah Yousef Abdelmonem Abdelm YES
Teshome Ermiyas YES
Thakur Anviksha YES
Tiow Yun Yi YES
Tiurma Yasna Masye YES
Tiwari Upadhay Bidhek YES
Tobing Talenta Miracle YES
Todorovic Jelena YES
Toheed Muhammad YES
Tokede Goodness Abiodun YES
Tolba Sara YES
Tony-Alofe Favour YES
TOURKI DJAWAD ALAEDDINE YES
Tretowicz Karina YES
Tsenongu Joseph YES
Turyasingura Marvin Joven YES
TUYISHIME JEAN DE DIEU YES
TUYISHIMIRE Jean Claude YES
Tyapkina Yevgeniya YES
Ubochi Chimemela faith YES
UDDIN MD NASIR YES
Uddin Rayhan YES
Udefi George Chukwunwike YES
Udeh Chineye Cynthia YES
Uguomore Edmond Osi YES
Ugwu Emmanuel Chika YES
Ukauwa Chizaram YES
Ukpeh Favour YES
Ul Abiddin Zain YES
Ul Haq Muhammad Ehsan YES
ul haque waheed YES
UL HASSAN FAIQ YES
Umar Hafiz YES
Umar Muhammad Muhsin YES
Umunakwe Goodness Chigozie YES
Uruchukwu Peter YES
Usaid Syed Usaid Ahmad YES
Usama Muhammad (born 1997) YES
Usama Muhammad (born 2000) YES
Ushie Cecilia YES
Usman Abdurrahman YES
Usman Afifa YES
Usman Habibullahi YES
USMAN LAIBA YES
usman muhammad YES
Usoh Akon YES
Valdez Yañez Mariana YES
vats Yashvardhan YES
Ventura Cruz Rodrigo Salvador YES
Verma Ayushi YES
Vicari do Valle Bernardo YES
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Vural Ege YES
Wadood Laiba YES
Wafula Keith Kenneth YES
Waheed Areeba YES
Waheed Eman Waheed YES
WAHEED SIBGHA YES
WAHID SADIA YES
Wani Numan Aashiq YES
Waqas Muhammad YES
Waseem Zainab binte YES
Watt Baltina Dilma YES
Waweru David YES
Wiafe-Akenteng Abena Kwabuah YES
Wodage Amare YES
Wong Davi Rafaela YES
Worku Ambaye Kenubih YES
Yadav Dipshikha YES
Yakubu Fatima YES
Yanç Hüseyin YES
Yaqub Tahseen YES
Yar Ahmadi Dorsa CONDITIONALLY YES

Yasar Samen YES
Yaseen Aqsa YES
Yasin Manal YES
YASIR MUHAMMAD AMMAR YES
Yeasmin Farjana YES
Yitie Mulusew YES
Younas Areeba YES
Younas Salma YES
Younes Sumaiia YES
Yousafzai Merwais Khan YES
Yousef Yara YES
Yusuf Abduljalal Nadabo YES
Yusuf Nimota Opeyemi YES
Zabir Mohammad Al Zabir YES
Zafar Bismah YES
Zafar Shahbaz YES
Zaheer Muhammad Mashhad YES
Zahid Tayyab YES
Zahin Sayed Tanbir Hasan YES
Zahir Sureiya Awan YES
Zaid Khansa Bint E YES
ZARNAB not applicable YES
Zeleke Yohannes Balework YES
Zeshan Muhammad YES
Zhengiskhanova Altynay YES
Zhumalina Inkar YES
Zubair Muhammad YES
zubair Zubair Ali YES
Zuber Abdulhakim Mussema YES
ZULFIQAR FIZZA YES
Zulfiqar Marhaba YES
ZULQARNAIN MUHAMMAD YES
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